
 

 

 

CAMBRIDGE ENGLISH EXAMS 2023/24 
UPV/EHU 

Exam Sitting Written Exam Oral Exam 
End Enrolment 

Period 
Fee Results 

FCE CB 
Computer Based 

Sep 2023 
Fri 22/09/2023 

a.m.**p.m.*** 

Sat 16/09/2023** 

Fri 15/09/2023*** 
04 Sept 2023 205€ 12/10/2023 

FCE CB 
Computer Based 

Oct 2023 Sat 14/10/2023 Sat 14/10/2023 27 Sept 2023 205€ 02/11/2023 

FCE CB** 
Computer Based 

Nov 2023 Fri 17/11/2023 Sat 11/11/2023 25 Oct 2023 205€ 07/12/2023 

FCE PB ** 
Paper Based 

Mar 2024 Sat 02/03/2024 Sat 02/03/2024 22 Jan 2024 205€ 15/04/2024 

FCE CB *** 
Computer Based 

Mar 2024 Sat 16/03/2024 Fri 15/03/2024 19 Feb 2024 205€ 08/04/2024 

FCE PB 
Paper Based 

Jun 2024 Sat 15/06/2024 Fri 14/06/2024 02 May 2024 205€ 25/07/2024 

CAE CB 
Computer Based 

Sep 2023 Sat 16/09/2023 
Sat 16/09/2023**         

Fri 15/09/2023*** 
04 Sept 2023 214€ 05/10/2023 

CAE CB** 
Computer Based 

Nov 2023 Sat 11/11/2023 Sat 11/11/2023 25 Oct 2023 214€ 30/11/2023 

CAE PB 
Paper Based 

Mar 2024 Sat 16/03/2024 
Fri 08-Sat 09/03/2024** 

 Fri 15/03/2024*** 
29 Jan 2024 214€ 29/04/2024 

CAE PB 
Paper Based 

Jun 2024 Sat 15/06/2024 Fri 14/06/2024 02 May 2024 214€ 25/07/2024 

IELTS** 
Paper Based 

Oct 2023 Sat 21/10/2023 Sat 21/10/2023 29 Sept 2023 229€ 03/11/2023 

Dates subject to change. Consult in the registration process 

* Minimum number of candidates required. Limited seats. 

** Only for Gipuzkoa. 

*** Only for Bizkaia 

HOW CAN I ENROL? 

Online: 

https://www.ehu.eus/es/web/nazioarteko-harremanak 

CONTACT 

If you need further help enrolling please call 943 46 47 00 or email us at 

cambridgeupvehu@gmail.com 


